
20 new corporate wear styles

SERVING ACES SINCE 1881

2 0 1 6  E D I T I O N





Serving aces since 1881

Slazenger is a globally acclaimed sports brand with a long and 

distinguished heritage. With its on-trend retro styling Slazenger keeps 

its eye on the ball. Undergoing an evolution with the introduction 

of new exciting styles and the updating of inline models, Slazenger 

continues to offer an exclusive collection to the promotional business 

that meets today’s preferences. Applying contemporary relevance 

to successful heritage, Slazenger provides a firm foundation which 

shows you mean business. Choose Slazenger as a canvas to promote 

your brand as gift or giveaway.

Welcome to Slazenger 2016





Serving aces  
since 1881

t-shirts & active tops	 10

polos	 24

shirts	 42

fleece & active knits	 44

sweaters & pullovers	 46
	
jackets	 64

headwear & accessories	 82





Retail-inspired looks, 
designed for decoration.

There are five techniques to choose from, each with distinctive  
characteristics, allowing you to create exactly the right look.

Embroidery • Deboss • Laser engraving • True edge™ Transfer • Screenprint

Choose one or more locations to showcase your brand. Use standard locations for a 
classic or subtile look. Use impact locations for an eye-catching statement. 

Refer to Elevate pages pages 12 to 20 for more decoration information. 
Restrictions apply depending on logo and technique.









     11

 

 

 72 mfk
 apple green 

 90 mf
 grey 

 01 mfk
 white 

 96 mf**
 sport grey 

 28 mfk
 dark red 

 99 mfk
 black 

 47 mfk
 classic royal 
blue 

 49 mfk
 navy 

 51 mfk
 aqua 

** Single Jersey knit of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose.

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS  

mf	 White	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 5.65	 5.50	 5.30	 5.15	  *
	 color	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 6.20	 6.00	 5.85	 5.65	  *
*	 Plain price only

k	 White	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 4.40	 4.30	 4.15	 4.05	  *
	 color	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 4.50	 4.35	 4.25	 4.10	  *
*	 Plain price only

Ace
short sleeve t-shirt.
m 33S04 S-XXXL  f 33S23 S-XL  k 33S05 104-164

100% Cotton single Jersey knit.
150 g/m²

•	 Mens relaxed fit, Ladies regular fit
•	� The T-shirt for Mens is tubular knit and Ladies and Kids have 

side seams
•	 Rib knit collar with elastane and double stitching
•	 Shoulder to shoulder self fabric tape

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint



 

               

 96 **
 grey melange 

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 28 
 dark red 

 47 
 classic royal 
blue 

 49 
 navy 

 93 
 dark grey 

** Single Jersey knit of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose.

	 White	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 7.35	 7.10	 6.90	 6.70	  *
	 color	 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 8.00	 7.75	 7.50	 7.25	  *
*	 Plain price only

Return ace
short sleeve t-shirt.
 33S06 S-XXXL    
100% Cotton single Jersey knit.
180-190 g/m²

•	 Relaxed Fit
•	 Rib knit collar with elastane
•	 Shoulder to shoulder self fabric tape
•	 Tubular knit

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               







     15

               

 27 
 heather red 

 53 
 heather blue 

 74 
 heather green 

 94 **
 heather grey 

** Single Jersey knit of 65% Polyester and 35%Cotton.

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS  

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 8.25	 8.00	 7.75	 7.50	  *
*	 Plain price only

Chip
short sleeve t-shirt.
m 33011 S-XXXL  f 33012 S-XXL  
60% Cotton 40% Polyester single Jersey knit.
145 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Slazenger transfer print at left lower side seam
•	 Solid colour binding at collar and cuffs
•	 Melange coloured T-shirt

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               





     17

               

 01 
 white-sky blue 

 25 
 red-navy 

 49 
 navy-red 

 99 
 black-grey 

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS  

Backspin
short sleeve t-shirt.
m 33017 S-XXXL  f 33018 S-XXL  
100% Cotton single Jersey knit.
150 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Contrast colour collar
•	 Raglan sleeves in contrast colour
•	 Self fabric necktape
•	 Slazenger logo on the left side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 10.25	 10.00	 9.75	 9.25	  *
*	 Plain price only





     19

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS  

Serve
short sleeve t-shirt
m 33019 S-XXXL  f 33020 S-XXL  
100% Polyester mesh with wicking finish.
125 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Self fabric binding at collar
•	 Raglan sleeves with flatlock stitching
•	 Slazenger logo to left side seam
•	 Necktape in contrast colour
•	 Cool Fit

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 10.00	 9.75	 9.50	 8.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





     21

 01 
 white-sky blue 

 02 
 white-black 

 25 
 red-white 

 42 
 sky blue-white 

 99 
 black-white 

Serving aces since 1881

T-SHIRTS & ACTIVE TOPS  

Baseline
short sleeve t-shirt.
m 33015 S-XXXL  f 33016 S-XXL  
100% Polyester mesh with wicking finish.
145 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Contrast colour stripes at sleeves
•	 Slazenger logo on the left side seam
•	 Cool Fit

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 14.25	 13.75	 13.25	 12.99	  *
*	 Plain price only



 01 
 white 

 49 
 navy 

 90 
 grey 

 99 
 black 

Curve
long sleeve t-shirt.
m 33013 S-XXL  f 33014 S-XL  
95% Cotton and 5% Elastane single Jersey knit.
200 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Self fabric collar
•	 Slazenger logo on the left side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 15.25	 14.75	 14.25	 13.99	  *
*	 Plain price only







    25

               

 95  **
 grey melange 

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

Serving aces since 1881

 ** Piqué knit of 85% Cotton and 15% Viscose.

POLOS  

Advantage
short sleeve polo
m 33098 S-XXXL  f 33099 S-XXL  
100% Cotton piqué knit.
160 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 8.75	 8.50	 8.25	 7.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





    27

               

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 49 
 navy 

 99 
 black 

POLOS  

Let
short sleeve polo
m 33102 S-XXXL  f 33103 S-XXL  
100% Cotton single Jersey knit.
180 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Self fabric collar
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Flatlock stitching at armhole
•	 Self fabric necktape
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 10.75	 10.50	 10.25	 9.75	  *
*	 Plain price only





    29

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

POLOS  

Game
short sleeve polo
m 33108 S-XXXL  f 33109 S-XXL  
100% Polyester mesh with wicking finish.
125 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Self fabric collar
•	 Raglan sleeves with flatlock stitching
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 12.75	 12.50	 12.00	 11.75	  *
*	 Plain price only





    31

               

 49 mfk
 navy 

 51 mf
 aqua 

 01 mfk
 white 

 72 mfk
 apple green 

 12 mf
 khaki 

 90 mf
 grey 

 28 mfk
 dark red 

 96 mf**
 sport grey 

 40 mfk
 light blue 

 99 mfk
 black 

 47 mfk
 classic royal 
blue 

** Piqué knit of 90% Cotton and 10% Viscose.

POLOS  

Forehand
short sleeve polo
m 33S01 S-XXXL  f 33S03 S-XL  k 33S13 104-164

100% combed Cotton piqué knit.
200- 220 g/m²

•	 Relaxed Fit
•	 Classic polo with 1x1 flat knit rib collar and cuffs
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar and cuffs
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Herringbone imprinted necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam
•	 Ladies and Kids polo have side slits

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 14.75	 14.25	 14.00	 13.50	  *
*	 Plain price only

k	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 13.50	 13.25	 12.75	 12.50	  *
*	 Plain price only





    33

               

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 99 
 black 

POLOS  

Deuce
short sleeve polo.
m 33104 S-XXXL  f 33105 S-XXL  
100% combed Cotton piqué knit.
180 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar and cuffs with contrast coloured tipping
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 13.50	 13.00	 12.75	 12.25	  *
*	 Plain price only





    35

               

 99 
 black-grey 

 01 
 white-grey 

 25 
 red-grey 

 42 
 sky blue-grey 

 49 
 navy-grey 

 90 
 grey-black 

POLOS  

Hacker
short sleeve polo.
m 33096 S-XXXL  f 33097 S-XXL  
100% Cotton piqué knit.
220 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar with embossed tippings
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Grey Poplin inside collar stand and cuffs
•	 Side slits
•	 Slazenger logo on the left side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 16.50	 16.00	 15.50	 14.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





    37

               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

Serving aces since 1881

POLOS  

Point
long sleeve polo.
m 33106 S-XXXL  f 33107 S-XXL  
100% combed Cotton piqué knit.
180 g/m²

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar
•	 Engraved buttons
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 13.50	 13.00	 12.75	 12.25	  *
*	 Plain price only



 01 
 white 

 28 
 dark red 

 49 
 navy 

 99 
 black 



               

Receiver
short sleeve polo
m 33110 S-XXXL  f 33111 S-XXL  
100% Micro Polyester textured knit with wicking finish.
150 g/m²

•	 Global Fit
•	 Self fabric collar
•	 Necktape in contrast colour
•	 Tone on tone buttons
•	 Five button placket (ladies)
•	 Contrast stitching detail on front shoulders

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 21.00	 20.50	 20.00	 19.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





    41

               

 99 
 black-white 

 01 
 white-navy 

 25 
 red-white 

 42 
 sky blue-white 

 49 
 navy-white 

 90 
 grey-white 

POLOS  

Backhand
short sleeve polo
m 33091 S-XXXL  f 33092 S-XXL  
100% Honeycomb Cotton.
250 - 260 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 flat knit rib collar with embossed tippings
•	 Stylish 1 button closure
•	 Piping at body and sleeves
•	 Necktape in contrast colour

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 25	 50	 100	 >500
	 	 £	 22.00	 21.00	 20.50	 19.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





   43

               

 25 
 red 

 44 
 blue 

 67 
 green 

 90 
 grey 

SHIRTS  

Net
long sleeve shirt.
m 33160 S-XXXL  f 33161 S-XXL  
55% Cotton 45% Polyester. Yarn dyed wrinkle resistant 
check poplin.

•	 Global Fit
•	 Upper left chest patch pocket (men)
•	 Adjustable one button cuff with single pleat 
•	 Hidden button down collar (men)
•	 Contrast inner yoke and inner sleeve placket
•	 Contrast top stitch detail
•	 Pearl buttons

Recommended Decoration: Transfer

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 36.00	 35.00	 34.00	 33.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





    45

               

 99 
 black-
anthracite 

 01 
 white-silver 

 25 
 red-black 

 42 
 sky blue-silver 

 49 
 navy-silver 

 90 
 grey-black 

FLEECE & ACTIVE KNITS  

Drop shot
full zip micro fleece jacket
m 33486 XS-XXXL  f 33487 S-XXL  
100% Polyester micro fleece, 2 sides brushed, 1 side anti-
pilling.
190 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Zipped sleeve pocket
•	 Hand pockets
•	 Mens with zippers in the hand pockets
•	 Contrast coloured half moon
•	 Elastic binding at cuffs and hem

Recommended Decoration: Embroidery

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 33.00	 32.00	 31.00	 30.00	  *
*	 Plain price only



 

               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 95 **
 grey melange 

** French Terry of 90% cotton and 10% Viscose.

Toss
crew neck sweater
 33236 S-XXXL    
50% Cotton 50% Polyester French Terry knit.
285 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 rib cuffs and waistband
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 20.50	 20.00	 19.50	 18.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 95  **
 grey melange 



** French Terry of 90% cotton and 10% Viscose.

Referee
polo sweater
 33237 S-XXXL    
50% Cotton 50% Polyester French Terry knit.
285 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 rib cuffs and waistband
•	 2 button placket with engraved buttons
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 24.50	 24.00	 23.00	 22.50	  *
*	 Plain price only





 51

               

 m 25   f            53
 heather blue 

 74 
 heather green 

 94 **
 heather grey 

 99 
 black 

Serving aces since 1881

** Knit of 64% Cotton, 25% Polyester and 11% Viscose. Brushed on the inside.

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS  

Racket
sweater
m 33232 XS-XXXL  f 33223 S-XXL  
50% Cotton and 50% washed Polyester knit. Brushed on 
inside.

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Collar is adjustable in height by drawstring
•	 Slazenger branded metal eyelets
•	 Self fabric cuffs and hem with elastane
•	 Slazenger branded necktape
•	 Ladies is form-fitted

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 29.50	 28.50	 27.50	 26.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





 53

               

 49 
 navy-grey 

 90 
 grey-black 

 99 
 black-grey 

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS  

Set
quarter zip pullover.
m 33229 S-XXXL    
100% Cotton flat knit. 12 Gauge.

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Fully fashioned
•	 Metal zipper in collar
•	 Contrast colour inside the collar
•	 Leather zipper puller with embossed Slazenger wording
•	 Slazenger embroidery to front

Recommended Decoration: Embroidery

               

m	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 29.50	 28.50	 27.50	 26.99	  *
*	 Plain price only





 55

 

               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 47 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 95 **
 grey melange 

** French Terry of 90% cotton and 10% Polyester.

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS  

Alley
hooded sweater
m 33238 S-XXXL  f 33239 S-XXL  
50% Cotton 50% Polyester French Terry knit.
285 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Mens and ladies with drawstring in the hood
•	 1x1 rib cuffs and waistband
•	 Kangaroo pocket
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 30.50	 29.50	 28.50	 27.50	  *
*	 Plain price only





 57

 

               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 47 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 95 **
 grey melange 

** French Terry of 90% cotton and 10% Polyester.

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS  

Open
full zip hooded sweater
m 33240 S-XXXL  f 33241 S-XXL  
50% Cotton 50% Polyester French Terry knit.
285 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 rib knit cuffs and waistband
•	 Mens and ladies with drawstring in the hood
•	 Kangaroo pocket
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Two coloured necktape
•	 Flag label at side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 31.50	 30.50	 29.50	 28.99	  *
*	 Plain price only



 01 
 white-grey 

 49 
 navy-white 

 99 
 black-white 



               

Court
track pants
m 33567 S-XXL  f 33568 S-XL  
Double face piqué knit of 50% Polyester and 50% Cotton.
290 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Elasticated waistband with drawstring
•	 Contrast coloured single jersey stripes along the legs
•	 Slazenger print next to left pocket
•	 Matching jacket also available

Recommended Decoration: Transfer

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 34.00	 33.00	 32.00	 31.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





 61

               

 01 
 white-grey 

 25 
 red-black 

 42 
 sky blue-white 

 49 
 navy-white 

 99 
 black-white 

SWEATERS & PULLOVERS  

Court
full zip sweater
m 33316 S-XXXL  f 33315 S-XXL  
50% Polyester, 50% Cotton double face piqué knit.
290 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 1x1 rib knit cuffs and waistband
•	 Contrast colour stripes at sleeves
•	 2 front pockets
•	 Slazenger print on 1 front pocket
•	 Metal puller at front closure
•	 Matching pants are also available

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 46.00	 44.50	 43.50	 42.00	  *
*	 Plain price only



               

 25 
 red-off  white 

 49 
 navy-off  white 

 99 
 black-grey 

Varsity
sweat jacket
 33231 XS-XXL    
100% Cotton French Terry knit.
420 g/m²

•	 Regular Fit
•	 2x2 Rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband
•	 Hand pockets
•	 Slazenger banded snap button at centre front closure
•	 Slazenger badge to left sleeve
•	 Slazenger logo on the left side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 54.00	 53.00	 51.00	 49.99	  *
*	 Plain price only







     65

               

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

 99 
 black 

JACKETS  

Action
jacket.
 33335 S-XXXL    
100% Polyester with AC milky coating.

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Fold away hood in collar with drawstring
•	 One handpocket in which the jacket can be stowed
•	 Elastic band in handpocket to wear pouch around your waist
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Drawstring hem with toggle closure
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 17.00	 16.50	 16.00	 15.50	  *
*	 Plain price only



               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

Top Spin
jacket.
m 33336 S-XXXL  f 33337 S-XXL  
100% Polyester Taslon with AC coating. 100% Polyester 
Taffeta lining.

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Water resistant
•	 Foldaway hood in collar with drawstring and stoppers
•	 Two front pockets
•	 Adjustable cuff with flap and velcro closure
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Locker loop
•	 Inside pockets
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 41.00	 39.50	 38.50	 37.50	  *
*	 Plain price only







     69

               

 25 
 red-navy 

 42 
 sky blue-navy 

 49 
 navy-white 

 99 
 black-white 

JACKETS  

Slice
jacket
m 33338 S-XXXL  f 33339 S-XXL  
100% Polyester peached dobby micro fibre with PU 
coating. 100% Polyester mesh lining.

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Waterproof
•	 Fold away hood in collar with drawstring
•	 Front pockets with zipper underneath the flap
•	 Adjustable cuff with flap and velcro closure
•	 Adjustable hem with elastic drawstring and toggle
•	 Fully taped seam
•	 Locker loop
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 49.00	 48.00	 46.00	 45.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





     71

               

 05 
 khaki 

 49 
 navy 

 99 
 black 

JACKETS  

Hawk
jacket.
 33330 XS-XXXL    
100% Polyester Taslon. 100% Polyester brushed fleece 
lining.

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Slazenger branded snap button at centre front closure
•	 1x1 rib cuffs and waistband with tipping.
•	 Metal zipper at front closure
•	 Hand pockets with flap closure
•	 Brushed inside for soft, warm and comfortable feel

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 57.00	 55.00	 53.00	 52.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





     73

               

 99 
 black-grey 

 25 
 red-grey 

 42 
 sky blue-grey 

 49 
 navy-grey 

 64 
 mid green-grey 

 90 
 grey-black 

JACKETS  

Match
softshell jacket
m 33306 S-XXXL  f 33307 S-XXL  
100% Polyester single jersey knit bonded with100% 
Polyester micro fleece.
360 g/m²

•	 Relaxed Fit
•	 Waterproof soft shell jacket
•	 Breathable
•	 Adjustable hood with elastic cord and toggle
•	 Front and sleeve pockets with reversed zipper
•	 Adjustable cuff with flap and velcro closure
•	 Drawstring hem with toggle closure
•	 Back is longer than front
•	 Slazenger print next to left pocket

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 66.00	 64.00	 62.00	 60.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





     75

               

 49 
 navy-sky blue 

 90 
 grey-black 

JACKETS  

mf	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 76.00	 74.00	 71.00	 69.00	  *
*	 Plain price only

Challenger
softshell
m 33331 S-XXXL  f 33332 S-XXL  
100% Polyester single jersey knit bonded with 100% 
Polyester micro fleece.
360 g/m2

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Waterproof soft shell jacket
•	 Breathable
•	 Detachable hood
•	 Adjustable cuff with flap and velcro closure
•	 Drawstring hem with toggle closure
•	 Front and sleeve pockets with reversed zipper
•	 Back is longer than front
•	 Slazenger logo to left side seam

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               



               

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

 99 
 black 

Gravel
bodywarmer
m 33429 S-XXXL  f 33430 S-XXL  
100% Polyester with AC coating. 100% Polyester Taffeta 
lining.

•	 Regular Fit
•	 Detachable hood
•	 Two front pockets
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Locker loop
•	 Back panel with invisible zipper for easy decoration access
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Transfer

               

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 39.00	 38.00	 37.00	 35.50	  *
*	 Plain price only







     79

               

 49 
 navy 

 62 
 bright green 

 99 
 black 

 

JACKETS  

Mixed doubles
bodywarmer.
m 33425 S-XXXL  f 33426 S-XXL  
100% Nylon Diamond check fabric with AC coating.

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Detachable hood
•	 Adjustable hood and hem with elastic cord and toggle
•	 Hand pockets
•	 Locker loop
•	 Inside pocket 
•	 Contrast colour single jersey lining

Recommended Decoration: Embroidery

               

�

mf	 Qty.		 10	 25	 50	 >100
	 	 £	 50.00	 48.00	 47.00	 46.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





     81

               

 99 
 black 

 01 
 white 

 25 
 red 

 42 
 sky blue 

 49 
 navy 

 68 
 apple green 

JACKETS  

Under Spin
insulated jacket
m 33340 S-XXXL  f 33341 S-XXL  
100% Polyester Taslon with AC coating. 100% Quilted 
Polyester Taffeta lining. 100% Polyester padding.

•	 Tailored Fit
•	 Water resistant
•	 Foldaway hood in collar with drawstring and stoppers
•	 Two front pockets with velcro closure
•	 Adjustable cuff with flap and velcro closure
•	 Fleece lining inside collar
•	 Halfmoon 
•	 Locker loop
•	 Inside pocket and mobile phone pocket
•	 Slazenger print on the backside

Recommended Decoration: Screenprint

               

mf	 Qty.		 2	 5	 25	 >50
	 	 £	 54.00	 52.00	 51.00	 49.00	  *
*	 Plain price only





    83

>  13403701 
 navy 

>  13403803 
 red 

>  13403800 
 black 

>  13403801 
 grey 

>  13403802 
 navy 

>  13403804 
yellow

>  13403700 
 black 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES 

Carve
5 panel cap.
Cotton.
Heavy cotton twill. Visor with 0.7cm 
white stripe edge to visor. Sweatband. 
Contrast white interior crown tape. 
Velcro™ closure.

Recommended Decoration: 
Transfer

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 3.05	 2.95	 2.90	 2.80	  *
*	 Plain price only

Grip
6 panel cap.
Cotton.
Heavy cotton twill cap. Visor, eyelets, 
crown peak, interior sweatband and 
interior crown tape have matching 
colour. Velcro™ closure.

Recommended Decoration: 
Transfer

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 3.50	 3.40	 3.30	 3.20	  *
*	 Plain price only



>  19548852 
 red 

>  11100200 
 pink 

>  19548853 
 green 

>  11100201 
apple green 

>  19548854 
ocean blue 

>  11100202 
sky blue 

>  19548855 
 orange 

>  11100203 
 grey 

>  19548850 
 navy 

>  19548851 
black 

>  11104800 
 black 

>  11104801 
 navy 

>  11104802 
 grey 

>  11104803 
 red 

>  11104804 
 royal blue 

Break
6 panel cap
Cotton.
Contrasting white stripes and eyelets. 
Metal closure.

Recommended Decoration: 
Embroidery

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 4.50	 4.35	 4.25	 4.10	  *
*	 Plain price only

Challenge
6 panel sandwich cap
Cotton.
Heavy cotton twill. Contrasting 
sandwich colour. Metal closure.

Recommended Decoration: 
Embroidery

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 4.50	 4.35	 4.25	 4.10	  *
*	 Plain price only



    85

>  19548228 
navy-red 

>  19548229 
navy-white 

>  19548230 
 red 

>  19548231 
natural-black 

>  11100301 
 apple green-
navy 

>  11100302 
sky blue-
navy 

>  11101100 
 red 

>  11101101 
navy 

>  11101102 
 black 

>  11102100 
black 

>  11102101 
 navy blue 

>  11102103 
 white-navy 
blue 

HEADWEAR & ACCESSORIES 

Draw
6 panel cap
Cotton.
Contrasting eyelets. Velcro™ closure 
with metal ring.

Recommended Decoration: 
Embroidery

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 4.75	 4.60	 4.45	 4.35	  *
*	 Plain price only

Qualifier
6 panel mesh cap
Polyester.
Coloured mesh added for better air 
circulation. Velcro™ closure with ABS 
ring and Slazenger logo tab.

Recommended Decoration: 
Transfer

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 6.45	 6.25	 6.05	 5.85	  *
*	 Plain price only

Alley
6 panel wicking 
sandwich cap
Polyester.
Breathable material. Velcro™ closure 
with printed Slazenger logo and metal 
ring.

Recommended Decoration: 
Embroidery

	 Qty.	 50	 100	 250	 >1000
	 £	 6.75	 6.55	 6.35	 6.15	  *
*	 Plain price only



Pre-Shrunk: The fabric or garment has been shrunk 
during manufacturing to minimize shrinkage during 
domestic washing.

Hooded: This style has an integrated hood.

Detachable hood: The hood of this style can be 
removed.

Foldaway hood: This style has an integrated hood which 
can be folded and stowed away in the collar.

Tubular Knit: The fabric is knit in the shape of a round 
tube. This style has no side seams.

Elastane: Fabric contains the synthetic elastic fibre, 
Elastane. This fibre keeps your garment in shape and 
gives more freedom of movement. Also this feature 
gives good stretchability to the fabric.

Elastane in collar: Elastane is used in the collar to improve 
the shape.

Breathable: Breathable is indicated with MVP (Moisture 
Vapour Permeability). The amount of water vapour that 
pass through the fabric to the outside but remains water 

Water resistant: The fabric is treated to be non-water 
absorbent.

Windproof: Windproof is indicated in mph. The wind will 
be blocked by the fabric and keeps the warmth inside the 
garment. When the garment is already waterproof you 
can also call the garment windproof.

Water repellent: The fabric is treated to withstand water.

Waterproof: Waterproof is indicated in millimetres. From 
1000 mm, fabric can be called waterproof.

Shoulder to shoulder tape: The inside of the neckline has 
been covered with tape from shoulder-to-shoulder. This 
enhances comfort.

Bonded: Two materials are joined together, creating a 
composite fabric with enhanced performance.

Anti-pill: A treatment applied to fabric that resists the 
formation of little balls or pills on the surface of the fabric.

Seam sealed: Permanently covering the inner seams with 
waterproof tape for long lasting waterproof protection.

Easy iron: A finish used on the fabric that makes ironing 
the garment easier.

3 Layer bonded: Three materials of dif fering 
characteristics, are joined together, creating a composite 
fabric with superior performance.

Wicking: Unique yarns or fabric finishes that transport 
moisture to the outer surface.

YKK: YKK® zipper used in the garment. YKK® is the worlds 
leading zipper brand and represents high quality.



    87

Tailored fit
More fitted waistline and an overall 
tighter fit, which accentuates the 
body shape.

Regular fit
Not too tight. Not too loose. Classic 
cut that follows the shape of the 
body with ease of movement.

Global fit
Slightly looser than the regular fit for 
added comfort.

Relaxed fit
Generous cut with added ease  
allowing for loose comfort.

Fit facts
Your guide to comfort





Style name & style number index

Ace 11

Action 65

Advantage 25

Alley 55

Alley 85

Backhand 41

Backspin 17

Baseline 21

Break 84

Carve 83

Challenge 84

Challenger 75

Chip 15

Court 59

Court 61

Curve 22

Deuce 33

Draw 85

Drop shot 45

Forehand 31

Game 29

Gravel 76

Grip 83

Hacker 35

Hawk 71

Let 27

Match 73

Mixed doubles 79

Net 43

Open 57

Point 37

Qualifier 85

Racket 51

Receiver 39

Referee 49

Return ace 12

Serve 19

Set 53

Slice 69

Top spin 66

Toss 46

Under spin 81

Varsity 62

33108

33107

29

37

33109 29

33110 39

33111 39

33160 43

33161 43

33223 51

33229 53

33231 62

33232 51

33236 46

33237 49

33238 55

33239 55

33240 57

33241 57

33306 73

33307 73

33315 61

33316 61

33330 71

33331 75

33332 75

33335 65

33336 66

33337 66

33338 69

33339 69

33340 81

33341 81

33425 79

33426 79

33429 76

33430 76

33486 45

33487 45

33567 59

33568 59

33S01 31

33S03 31

33S04 11

33S05 11

33S06 12

33S13 31

33S23 11

11100200 84

11100201 84

11100202 84

11100203 84

11100301 85

11100302 85

11101100 85

11101101 85

11101102 85

11102100 85

11102101 85

11102103 85

11104800 84

11104801 84

11104802 84

11104803 84

11104804 84

13403700 83

13403701 83

13403800 83

13403801 83

13403802 83

13403803

13403804

83

83

19548228 85

19548229 85

19548230 85

19548231 85

19548850 84

19548851 84

19548852 84

19548853 84

19548854 84

19548855 84

33011 15

33012 15

33013 22

33014 22

33015 21

33016 21

33017 17

33018 17

33019 19

33020 19

33091 41

33092 41

33096 35

33097 35

33098 25

33099 25

33102 27

33103 27

33104 33

33105 33

33106 37

t-sh
irts &

 active to
p

s
p

o
lo

s
sh

irts
fleece &

 active k
n

its
sw

eaters &
 p

u
llo

vers
jack

ets
h

ead
w

ear &
 accesso

ries



Rules & Regulations Overview
TEST METHOD / 
STANDARD

EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE /  
REGULATION

CATEGORY REMARKS

AZO EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

Textile Garments & Caps Certain Azo dyes can degrade to form carcinogenic or 
suspected carcinogenic amines.

PHENOLS                                                   
(PCP/ TeCP)

EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

Textile Garments TeCP are lower derivatives of PCP & has similar 
properties, used to prevent mold when growing cotton 
and when storing/transporting fabrics. 

PHENOLS                                                   
(PCP ONLY)

Wooden products -                            
(Children’s & Food 
Contact)

PCP is a polychlorinated compound used as a 
preservative to wood, leather, and textiles. PCP is 
persistent in the environment, harmful to human 
health, and toxic to aquatic environments. Burning 
products with PCP may produce highly toxic substances. 

PHTHALATES EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XIV and XVII + 
SVHC Candidate List  – restriction on the 
manufacture, placing on the market and use 
of certain dangerous substances

Textile Garments & 
Children’s product

Phthalates are a class of organic compounds added to 
plastics to increase flexibility. Phthalates are released 
from plastics and may cause damage to the liver, 
kidneys, or other organs.

CADMIUM EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

All Products Cadmium is a heavy metal and class 1 carcinogen, 
exposure to cadmium over a long period of time via 
food, water, or air can cause kidney and lung damage, 
prostrate cancer, and reproductive damage.

APEOs EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

Textile Garments APEOs are know endocrine disruptors, they are 
oestrogenic, and have carcinogenic properties that affect 
the hormonal system.

PFOS EC 2004/850 + EU 757/2010
Maximum Concentration Values of PFOS

Textile Garments PFOS are animal carcinogens and have been found 
to potentially cause liver problems, testicular tumors, 
mammary gland tumors, prostate gland problems, and 
endocrine disruptive effects, among other things.

FORMALDEHYDE NATIONAL LEVEL
·Decree 210/1988, Finland
·Official Gazette, France
·Gefahstoffverordnung, Germany
·Commodities Act Decree on 
Formaldehyde in textile, Netherlands
·Product Regulation No. 922, Norway

Textile Garments & Caps 
Leather
Cosmetics

Formaldehyde is a volatile compound used widely in 
apparel and textile manufacturing as an anti-creasing 
and an anti-shrinking agent. In addition, formaldehyde 
is often used in polymeric resins (e.g. phenol-
formaldehyde and urea-formaldehyde). Formaldehyde 
is a suspected carcinogen. In addition formaldehyde is 
an irritant and may cause allergic reactions.

ALLERGENIC                                  
DYESTUFFS

NATIONAL LEVEL
§ 30 of Food and Commodities Act, Germany

Textile Garments & Caps These dyestuffs enters the body through the skin which 
causes allergenic contact dermatitis

CARCINOGENIC                             
DYESTUFFS

EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

Textile Garments Have substances acting as an agent or promoters making 
the body cells susceptible to DNA damage

BENZENE EC/1907/2006
REACH Regulation Annex XVII – restriction 
on the manufacture, placing on the market 
and use of certain dangerous substances

Air freshener
Markers
Glue

Benzene can be used in a variety of products, for 
instance as stabilizer in plastics and certain types of 
rubber. Benzene is both toxic and carcinogenic, and the 
presence of benzenein toys & consumer products has 
therefore been restricted.

NICKEL Wrist-watch cases,
watch straps, rivet
buttons, tighteners,
rivets and zippers
and metal marks
contained in or
intended to be used
in garments

Nickel can cause allergic contact dermatitis (ACD). 
Signs of ACD range from dryness, chapping and 
inflammation of the skin to eczema and blisters.

TOLUENE Adhesives, Nail polish, 
Cosmetics, Rubber cement, 
paints, Paint thinners, 
lacquers, Stain removers, 
Dyes and Inks

Toluene is a sweet-smelling, industrial solvent and a 
volatile organic compound (VOC).



    91






	SLAZENGER16_C_P003
	SLAZENGER16_C_P004
	SLAZENGER16_C_P005
	SLAZENGER16_C_P006
	SLAZENGER16_C_P007
	SLAZENGER16_C_P008
	SLAZENGER16_C_P009
	SLAZENGER16_C_P010
	SLAZENGER16_C_P011
	SLAZENGER16_C_P012
	SLAZENGER16_C_P013
	SLAZENGER16_C_P014
	SLAZENGER16_C_P015
	SLAZENGER16_C_P016
	SLAZENGER16_C_P017
	SLAZENGER16_C_P018
	SLAZENGER16_C_P019
	SLAZENGER16_C_P020
	SLAZENGER16_C_P021
	SLAZENGER16_C_P022
	SLAZENGER16_C_P023
	SLAZENGER16_C_P024
	SLAZENGER16_C_P025
	SLAZENGER16_C_P026
	SLAZENGER16_C_P027
	SLAZENGER16_C_P028
	SLAZENGER16_C_P029
	SLAZENGER16_C_P030
	SLAZENGER16_C_P031
	SLAZENGER16_C_P032
	SLAZENGER16_C_P033
	SLAZENGER16_C_P034
	SLAZENGER16_C_P035
	SLAZENGER16_C_P036
	SLAZENGER16_C_P037
	SLAZENGER16_C_P038
	SLAZENGER16_C_P039
	SLAZENGER16_C_P040
	SLAZENGER16_C_P041
	SLAZENGER16_C_P042
	SLAZENGER16_C_P043
	SLAZENGER16_C_P044
	SLAZENGER16_C_P045
	SLAZENGER16_C_P046
	SLAZENGER16_C_P047
	SLAZENGER16_C_P048
	SLAZENGER16_C_P049
	SLAZENGER16_C_P050
	SLAZENGER16_C_P051
	SLAZENGER16_C_P052
	SLAZENGER16_C_P053
	SLAZENGER16_C_P054
	SLAZENGER16_C_P055
	SLAZENGER16_C_P056
	SLAZENGER16_C_P057
	SLAZENGER16_C_P058
	SLAZENGER16_C_P059
	SLAZENGER16_C_P060
	SLAZENGER16_C_P061
	SLAZENGER16_C_P062
	SLAZENGER16_C_P063
	SLAZENGER16_C_P064
	SLAZENGER16_C_P065
	SLAZENGER16_C_P066
	SLAZENGER16_C_P067
	SLAZENGER16_C_P068
	SLAZENGER16_C_P069
	SLAZENGER16_C_P070
	SLAZENGER16_C_P071
	SLAZENGER16_C_P072
	SLAZENGER16_C_P073
	SLAZENGER16_C_P074
	SLAZENGER16_C_P075
	SLAZENGER16_C_P076
	SLAZENGER16_C_P077
	SLAZENGER16_C_P078
	SLAZENGER16_C_P079
	SLAZENGER16_C_P080
	SLAZENGER16_C_P081
	SLAZENGER16_C_P082
	SLAZENGER16_C_P083
	SLAZENGER16_C_P084
	SLAZENGER16_C_P085
	SLAZENGER16_C_P086
	SLAZENGER16_C_P087
	SLAZENGER16_C_P088
	SLAZENGER16_C_P089
	SLAZENGER16_C_P090
	SLAZENGER16_C_P091

